8
Accessories
w w w.OR ingnet.com
Specifications
Fast Ethernet SFP modules
Accessories
Model name
Characteristics SFP100-

10G Ethernet SFP+ Copper Cable
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Name Description Cable length
SFPC10G-50 10Gbps SFP+ copper cable 30AWG, 0.5 m, -40 ~ 85°C 0.5 m
SFPC10G-100 10Gbps SFP+ copper cable 30AWG, 1 m, -40 ~ 85°C 1 m
SFPC10G-300 10Gbps SFP+ copper cable 30AWG, 3 m, -40 ~ 85°C 3 m
SFPC10G-500 10Gbps SFP+ copper cable 24AWG, 5 m, -40 ~ 85°C 5 m
Model Name
Characteristics SFPC10G-50 SFPC10G-100 SFPC10G-300 SFPC10G-500
Max.Speed 10 Gbps 10 Gbps 10 Gbps 10 Gbps
Wire Guage 30 AWG 30 AWG 30 AWG 24 AWG